Results — Blue and Gray Park

2023-01-21
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Explorer (14/14)
Matthew Frye Squirrels
timothy stamper

tim stamper

Betsy Lee The Three-Headed Sloths!
Elizabeth Mujinga

Aja Mujinga

Radha Mujinga

James Ratcliff

Mike Shifman

Grayson Charles

. Ramon Family

Jessica Ratcliff
Sarah Reed
Evan Vaught

None
None
OK
None
None
None
None
None
PTOC
None
None
None
None
None

Points Time

17 p.
12 p.
12 p.
10 p.
9p.
9p.
9p.
7p.
6 p.
6 p.
5p.
4 p.
3p.
0p.

2:17:46
2:15:49
2:15:54
2:18:12
3:09:06
3:10:29
3:10:30
2:27:10
1:59:50
3:02:13
2:32:04
1:49:49
1:42:28
DNF

Behind
+35:18
+33:21
+33:26
+35:44
+86:38
+88:01
+88:02
+44:42
+17:22
+79:45
+49:36
+7:21

MeOS 2023-01-21 21:54:26, Explorer

Collected Points Reduction
17
12
12
10
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